
Eesti MV varustusega lamades surumises, Kilingi - Nõmme (Eesti), 13.04.2024 

 
Avatud klass 

 
  

    Lifters d.o.b. Team BWT GL Coef 1 Att. 2 Att. 3 Att. Result GL Pts 

 -66kg 

1 Leppik Mirko 2003 TÜASK 63.85 0,4494 85,0 90,0 92,5 92,5 41.57 

2 Prey Aron 2008 Rapla RJ 62.52 0,4601 60,0 65,0 70,0 65,0 29.91 

 -74kg 

1 Nikopensius Allan 1987 TÜASK 73.25 0,3929 135,0 140,0 145,0 140,0 55.01 

2 Päll Peep 1970 TÜASK 73.95 0,3896 112,5 117,5 122,5 122,5 47.73 

3 Kallast Patrik 2008 Reval 72.99 0,3941 110,0 120,0 140,0 120,0 47.29 

 -83kg 

1 Haud Jüri 1984 Rapla RJ 79.57 0,3672 160,0 167,5 170,0 170,0 62.42 

2 Kõllo Rasmus 2006 TÜASK 82.98 0,3560 135,0 140,0 145,0 145,0 51.62 

3 Laas Mihkel 1954 Reval 82.04 0,3589 130,0 140,0 140,0 140,0 50.25 

4 Sangla Marcus 1989 Sparta 79.91 0,3660 120,0 125,0 130,0 125,0 45.75 

5 Oberg Marten 2004 Rapla RJ 80.61 0,3636 100,0 107,5 107,5 107,5 39.09 

— Valk Karl Michael 1994 P4U 80.93 0,3625 235,5 235,5 240,0 DSQ — 

 -93kg 

1 Olak Harri 1992 TÜASK 84.02 0,3529 185,0 190,0 190,0 190,0 67.05 

2 Abner Kalju 2065 Sparta 92.05 0,3328 180,0 187,5 192,5 187,5 62.40 

3 Roon Janno 1992 Reval 90.96 0,3352 150,0 160,0 170,0 160,0 53.63 

4 Heinroos Tarvo 1996 Rapla RJ 87.43 0,3436 152,5 157,5 160,0 157,5 54.12 

5 Tallo Assar 1970 SK Saarde 92.88 0,3310 147,5 152,5 152,5 147,5 48.82 

6 Manilets Mikk 1984 SK Saarde 91.48 0,3340 140,0 145,0 147,5 145,0 48.43 

 -105kg 

1 Krõlov Kristo 1995 TÜASK 103.99 0,3119 276,0 285,0 285,0 276,0 86.08 

2 Kadõrko Aleksei 1984 Reval 103.10 0,3132 170,0 180,0 185,0 180,0 56.38 

3 Raiend Rainer 1998 TÜASK 103.98 0,3119 162,5 167,5 170,0 170,0 53.02 



4 Vait Indrek 1981 P4U 104.29 0,3115 142,5 150,0 155,0 150,0 46.73 

5 Rüütmaa Jan-Raien 2006 Rapla RJ 94.18 0,3284 87,5 92,5 97,5 92,5 30.38 

           

 -120kg 

1 Raadik Mihkel 1991 P4U 118.13 0,2958 250,0 257,5 257,5 250,0 73.95 

2 Koppel Holger 1999 Reval 111.94 0,3020 185,0 192,5 200,0 200,0 60.40 

3 Matsiselts Chris 2002 TÜASK 110.45 0,3037 175,0 182,5 187,5 182,5 55.43 

4 Valter Karel 2008 Rapla RJ 116.40 0,2974 75,0 80,0 82,5 80,0 23.79 

— Oiluk Erik 1996 Reval 111.52 0,3025 145,0 145,0 145,0 DSQ — 

 120+kg 

1 Pärna Tarmo 1978 P4U 132.93 0,2850 290,0 297,5 302,5 297,5 84.79 

2 Lahe Jaan 1986 Reval 124.89 0,2903 285,0 285,0 285,0 285,0 82.74 

3 Koovit Gert 1973 Reval 133.55 0,2846 275,0 282,5 285,0 275,0 78.27 

4 Koovit Günter 1976 SK Saarde 137.18 0,2826 195,0 195,0 195,0 195,0 55.11 

5 Tallo Oskar 2003 SK Saarde 130.39 0,2865 180,0 190,0 195,0 190,0 54.44 

6 Puusepp Kristjan 1993 SK Saarde 134.71 0,2839 170,0 180,0 187,5 187,5 53.23 

— Vahtramäe Martin 1993 P4U 131.16 0,2860 255,0 255,0 255,0 DSQ — 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
MEESKONDLIK ARVESTUS 
 

 

1 Reval  

 Jaan Lahe 82.74 

 Gert Koovit 78.27 

 Holger Koppel 60.4 

 Aleksei Kadõrko 56.38 

  277.79 

 
2 TÜASK  

 Kristo Krõlov 86.08 

 Harri Olak 67.05 

 Chris Matsiselts 55.43 

 Allan Nikopensius 55 

   263.56 

 
3 SK Saarde  

 Günter Koovit 55.11 

 Oskar Tallo  54.44 

 Kristjan Puusepp 53.23 

 Assar Tallo 48.82 

  211.60 
 

4 Powerlifting4U  

 Indrek Vait 46.72 

 Mihkel Raadik 73.95 

 Tarmo Pärna 84.79 

  205.46 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 



 
 
 

Eesti MV varustusega lamades surumises, Kilingi - Nõmme (Eesti), 13.04.2024 
 
 

Juuniorid  
  

     Lifters d.o.b. Team BWT GL Coef 1 Att. 2 Att. 3 Att. Result GL Pts 

 -66kg 

1 Leppik Mirko 2003 TÜASK 63.85 0,4494 85,0 90,0 92,5 92,5 41.57 

 -83kg 

1 Oberg Marten 2004 Rapla RJ 80.61 0,3636 100,0 107,5 107,5 107,5 39.09 

 -120kg 

1 Matsiselts Chris 2002 TÜASK 110.45 0,3037 175,0 182,5 187,5 182,5 55.43 

2 Lodi Markus 2002 TÜASK 112.48 0,3014 125,0 130,0 135,0 135,0 40.69 

 120+kg 

1 Tallo Oskar 2003 SK Saarde 130.39 0,2865 180,0 190,0 195,0 190,0 54.44 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



JUUNIORIDE VÕISTKONDLIK 

 

1 TÜASK I   

 Eliise Mikomägi 66.11 

 Chris Matsiselts 55.43 

 Kristiina Ernits 49.55 

  171.09 

 

2 TÜASK II  

 Paula Põldoja 44.23 

 Mirko Leppik 41.57 

 Markus Lodi 40.69 

  126.49 

 

3 Rapla RJ SK  

 Marten Oberg 39.09 

 Liselle Karjane 37.98 

 Linda-Kimberli Viigipuu 26.08 

  103.15 
 

 

 

 



Eesti MV varustusega lamades surumises, Kilingi - Nõmme (Eesti), 13.04.2024 
 
  

Noored 
  

    Lifters d.o.b. Team BWT GL Coef 1 Att. 2 Att. 3 Att. Result GL Pts 

 -66kg 

1 Prey Aron 2008 Rapla RJ 62.52 0,4601 60,0 65,0 70,0 65,0 29.91 

 -74kg 

1 Kallast Patrik 2008 Reval 72.99 0,3941 110,0 120,0 140,0 120,0 47.29 

2 Jefimov Elmar 2007 SK Saarde 72.67 0,3956 110,0 115,0 115,0 110,0 43.52 

3 Maripuu Artur 2008 Reval 71.59 0,4010 80,0 82,5 87,5 82,5 33.08 

 -83kg 

1 Kõllo Rasmus 2006 TÜASK 82.98 0,3560 135,0 140,0 145,0 145,0 51.62 

2 Treu Rene 2008 Reval 79.74 0,3666 90,0 95,0 100,0 95,0 34.83 

3 Selirand Johannes 2008 Reval 81.21 0,3616 85,0 92,5 100,0 85,0 30.74 

 -93kg 

1 Nellis Mihkel Rein 2007 Reval 91.80 0,3333 105,0 117,5 122,5 122,5 40.83 

2 Mäe Remek 2007 Reval 84.95 0,3502 105,0 110,0 112,5 112,5 39.40 

 -105kg 

1 Kranich Karl Robin 2006 TÜASK 96.30 0,3243 130,0 137,5 145,0 145,0 47.02 

2 Rüütmaa Jan-Raien 2006 Rapla RJ 94.18 0,3284 87,5 92,5 97,5 92,5 30.38 

 -120kg 

1 Valter Karel 2008 Rapla RJ 116.40 0,2974 75,0 80,0 82,5 80,0 23.79 

 120+kg 

1 Utsar Andrian 2006 Reval 121.28 0,2931 155,0 160,0 170,0 170,0 49.83 

 

 

 



NOORTE VÕISTKONDLIK 

 

1 TÜASK  

 Marin Tiivel 49.05 

 Rasmus Kõllo 51.62 

 Karl Robin Kranich 47.02 

  147.69 

 

2 Reval  

 Andrian Utsar 49.83 

 Patrik Kallast 47.29 

 Mihkel Nellis 40.83 

  137.95 

 

3 Rapla RJ SK  

 

Jan-Raien 
Rüütmaa 30.38 

 Aron Prey 29.9 

 Kendra Loose 27.95 

  88.23 

 

 


